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Please refer to monthly menu when ordering. Check off menu items that you are
ordering and send in payment (check or cash only) with order form. You may
order for individual days, weekly or monthly. Payment must be sent in with order.
Please make checks payable to RPM Dining Services. There will be a 35.00 fee
for all returned checks. We can be reached by email if you need further
assistance at RPMDiningservices@gmail.com. We look forward to serving your
children this school year!!

Ron and Patti
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| DINING SERVICES

Entree Substitutes

Dr Pragers Veggie
Burger
Chicken Breast
Sandwich
Chicken Tenders
Pasta & Butter

Ala Carte
Turkey Wrap
Tuna Wrap
Garden or Caesar
Salad w/ Chicken
Fruit Salad Cup

Chicken & Cheese
Panini
Cubed Cheese w/

Grapes & Crackers
Yogurt Granola Parfait

Pretzel & Hummus
Cup
Apple & Caramel

Fresh Bagel
Home Baked Cookie
Assorted Chips
Nutra Grain Bar
80z Water can be
substituted for Milk

SEPTEMBER
MONDAY

=| ABOR DAYE=

Rigatoni & Meatballs
Marinara Sauce
Garden Salad, Garlic Bread
Pineapple Cuts
2% Milk or Chocolate

16
Santa Fe Beef Tacos
Black Beans & Rice
Golden Corn
Navel Orange Wedges
2% Milk or Chocolate

23
Mini Veggie Spring Rolls
White Rice & Broccoli
Flowers
Mixed Fruit Salad
2% Milk or Chocolate

TUESDAY

10
Popcorn Chicken
Golden Corn
Mashed Potato & Gravy
Red Seedless Grapes
2% Milk or Chocolate

17
Chicken Tender Basket
Tater Tots
Caesar Salad & Croutons
Gala Apple
2% Milk or Chocolate

24
Baked Ziti &Garlic Bread
Garden Salad
Gala Apple
2% Milk or Chocolate

WEDNESDAY

Student Orientation

%Noon Dismissal\

11
Cheese Quesadilla
Tortilla Chips & Salsa
Fruit Salad Cocktail
2% Milk or Chocolate

18

Bowtie Pasta & Marinara

Italian Bread Stick
Baby Carrots
Mixed Fruit Salad
2% Milk or Chocolate

25
Mini Beef Empanadas
Yellow Rice & Broccoli
Fruit Salad Cocktail
2% Milk or Chocolate

THURSDAY

Student Orientation

xNoon Dismissalx

12
100% Beef
Cheeseburger
RPM Steak Fries
Gala Apple
2% Milk or Chocolate

19
Texas Toast Grilled
Cheese
Tomato Soup
Red Seedless Grapes
2% Milk or Chocolate

26
Chicken Fritters
Buttered Peas
Mashed Potato &
Gravy
Red Seedless Grapes
2% Milk or Chocolate



Monday  Name:

LK Meal Grades Pre K-3
BK Meal Grades 4-8

LK Entree only

BK Entree Only

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Cheeseburger

Veggie Burger

Chicken Tenders

Pasta with Butter

BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella  Chicken/Bacon

LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above
Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One
Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One
Salad With Chicken

Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers
Bagel Plain

Bagel Cream Cheese

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

Yogurt Granola Parfait

Apple Dippers with Caramel

Preztel Hummus Cup

Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing

Asst Chips

Fruit Granola Bar

Fresh Baked Cookie

1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate

SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch

Dole Juice 160z

Poland Spring Water 8oz

Poland Spring 160z

TOTAL

Date:

$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$3.50

$4.75

$3.50
$4.50
$$.50
$5.00
$3.25
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$1.50

Tuesday Name:

Date:

LK Meal GradesPre K-3
BK Meal Grades 4-8

LK Entree only

BK Entree Only

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Cheeseburger

Veggie Burger

Chicken Tenders

Pasta with Butter

BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella  Chicken/Bacon

LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above
Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One
Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One
Salad With Chicken

Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers
Bagel Plain

Bagel Cream Cheese

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

Yogurt Granola Parfait

Apple Dippers with Caramel

Preztel Hummus Cup

Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing

Asst Chips

Fruit Granola Bar

Fresh Baked Cookie

1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate

SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch

Dole Juice 160z

Poland Spring Water 8oz

Poland Spring 160z

TOTAL

$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$3.50

$4.75

$3.50
$4.50
$$.50
$5.00
$3.25
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$1.50



Wednesday Name:

LK Meal Grades Pre K-3
BK Meal Grades 4-8

LK Entree only

BK Entree Only

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Cheeseburger

Veggie Burger

Chicken Tenders

Pasta with Butter

BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella Chicken/Bacon

LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above
Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One
Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One
Salad With Chicken

Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers
Bagel Plain

Bagel Cream Cheese

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

Yogurt Granola Parfait

Apple Dippers with Caramel

Preztel Hummus Cup

Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing

Asst Chips

Fruit Granola Bar

Fresh Baked Cookie

1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate

SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch

Dole Juice 160z

Poland Spring Water 8oz

Poland Spring 160z

TOTAL

Date:

$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50

$4.75

$3.50
$4.50
$$.50
$5.00
$3.25
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$1.50

Thursday Name:

LK Meal Grades Pre K-3
BK Meal Grades 4-8

LK Entree only

BK Entree Only

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Cheeseburger

Veggie Burger

Chicken Tenders

Pasta with Butter

BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella Chicken/Bacon

LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above
Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One
Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One
Salad With Chicken

Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers
Bagel Plain

Bagel Cream Cheese

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup

Yogurt Granola Parfait

Apple Dippers with Caramel

Preztel Hummus Cup

Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing

Asst Chips

Fruit Granola Bar

Fresh Baked Cookie

1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate

SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch

Dole Juice 160z

Poland Spring Water 8oz

Poland Spring 160z

TOTAL

Date:

$4.50
$5.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50

$4.75

$3.50
$4.50
$$.50
$5.00
$3.25
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$1.50



