

Please refer to monthly menu when ordering. Check off menu items that you are ordering and send in payment (check or cash only) with order form. You may order for individual days, weekly or monthly. Payment must be sent in with order. Please make checks payable to RPM Dining Services. There will be a 35.00 fee for all returned checks. We can be reached by email if you need further assistance at RPMDiningservices@gmail.com. We look forward to serving your children this school year!!

Ron and Patti

COMPONENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	SEPTEMBER MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
Entree Substitutes Dr Pragers Veggie Burger Chicken Breast Sandwich Chicken Tenders Pasta & Butter	2 ■LABOR DAY	3	Student Orientation Noon Dismissal	Student Orientation Noon Dismissal
Ala Carte Turkey Wrap Tuna Wrap Garden or Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Fruit Salad Cup	9 Rigatoni & Meatballs Marinara Sauce Garden Salad, Garlic Bread Pineapple Cuts 2% Milk or Chocolate	Popcorn Chicken Golden Corn Mashed Potato & Gravy Red Seedless Grapes 2% Milk or Chocolate	Cheese Quesadilla Tortilla Chips & Salsa Fruit Salad Cocktail 2% Milk or Chocolate	12 100% Beef Cheeseburger RPM Steak Fries Gala Apple 2% Milk or Chocolate
Chicken & Cheese Panini Cubed Cheese w/ Grapes & Crackers Yogurt Granola Parfait Pretzel & Hummus Cup Apple & Caramel	16 Santa Fe Beef Tacos Black Beans & Rice Golden Corn Navel Orange Wedges 2% Milk or Chocolate	17 Chicken Tender Basket Tater Tots Caesar Salad & Croutons Gala Apple 2% Milk or Chocolate	18 Bowtie Pasta & Marinara Italian Bread Stick Baby Carrots Mixed Fruit Salad 2% Milk or Chocolate	Texas Toast Grilled Cheese Tomato Soup Red Seedless Grapes 2% Milk or Chocolate
Fresh Bagel Home Baked Cookie Assorted Chips Nutra Grain Bar 8oz Water can be substituted for Milk	23 Mini Veggie Spring Rolls White Rice & Broccoli Flowers Mixed Fruit Salad 2% Milk or Chocolate	24 Baked Ziti &Garlic Bread Garden Salad Gala Apple 2% Milk or Chocolate	25 Mini Beef Empanadas Yellow Rice & Broccoli Fruit Salad Cocktail 2% Milk or Chocolate	Chicken Fritters Buttered Peas Mashed Potato & Gravy Red Seedless Grapes 2% Milk or Chocolate

Monday Name:	Date:	Tuesday Name:	Date:
LK Meal Grades Pre K-3	\$4.50	LK Meal GradesPre K-3	\$4.50
BK Meal Grades 4-8	\$5.00	BK Meal Grades 4-8	\$5.00
LK Entree only	\$3.50	LK Entree only	\$3.50
BK Entree Only	\$4.00	BK Entree Only	\$4.00
Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$4.00	Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$4.00
Cheeseburger	\$3.50	Cheeseburger	\$3.50
Veggie Burger	\$4.00	Veggie Burger	\$4.00
Chicken Tenders	\$4.50	Chicken Tenders	\$4.50
Pasta with Butter	\$3.50	Pasta with Butter	\$3.50
BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella Chicken/Bacon	\$4.75	BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella Chicken/Bacon	\$4.75
LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above	\$3.50	LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above	\$3.50
Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One	\$4.50	Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One	\$4.50
Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One	\$\$.50	Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One	\$\$.50
Salad With Chicken	\$5.00	Salad With Chicken	\$5.00
Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers	\$3.25	Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers	\$3.25
Bagel Plain	\$2.00	Bagel Plain	\$2.00
Bagel Cream Cheese	\$2.50	Bagel Cream Cheese	\$2.50
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50	Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$2.50	Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$2.50
Apple Dippers with Caramel	\$2.50	Apple Dippers with Caramel	\$2.50
Preztel Hummus Cup	\$2.50	Preztel Hummus Cup	\$2.50
Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing	\$2.00	Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing	\$2.00
Asst Chips	\$0.75	Asst Chips	\$0.75
Fruit Granola Bar	\$0.75	Fruit Granola Bar	\$0.75
Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.75	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.75
1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate	\$1.00	1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate	\$1.00
SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch	\$1.50	SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch	\$1.50
Dole Juice 16oz	\$2.00	Dole Juice 16oz	\$2.00
Poland Spring Water 8oz	\$1.00	Poland Spring Water 8oz	\$1.00
Poland Spring 16oz	\$1.50	Poland Spring 16oz	\$1.50
TOTAL		TOTAL	

Wednesday Name:	_ Date:	Thursday Name:	Date:
LK Meal Grades Pre K-3	\$4.50	LK Meal Grades Pre K-3	\$4.50
BK Meal Grades 4-8	\$5.00	BK Meal Grades 4-8	\$5.00
LK Entree only	\$3.50	LK Entree only	\$3.50
BK Entree Only	\$4.00	BK Entree Only	\$4.00
Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$4.00	Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$4.00
Cheeseburger	\$3.50	Cheeseburger	\$3.50
Veggie Burger	\$4.00	Veggie Burger	\$4.00
Chicken Tenders	\$4.50	Chicken Tenders	\$4.50
Pasta with Butter	\$3.50	Pasta with Butter	\$3.50
BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella Chicken/Bacon	\$4.75	BK Panini: Circle Choice Cheddar/Mozzarella Chicken/Bacon	\$4.75
LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above	\$3.50	LK 1/2 Panini: Circle Choice From Above	\$3.50
Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One	\$4.50	Turkey or Tuna Wrap Circle One	\$4.50
Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One	\$\$.50	Garden or Caesar Salad Circle One	\$\$.50
Salad With Chicken	\$5.00	Salad With Chicken	\$5.00
Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers	\$3.25	Cubed Cheese with Grapes & Crackers	\$3.25
Bagel Plain	\$2.00	Bagel Plain	\$2.00
Bagel Cream Cheese	\$2.50	Bagel Cream Cheese	\$2.50
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50	Seasonal Fresh Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$2.50	Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$2.50
Apple Dippers with Caramel	\$2.50	Apple Dippers with Caramel	\$2.50
Preztel Hummus Cup	\$2.50	Preztel Hummus Cup	\$2.50
Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing	\$2.00	Carrot Cup with RanchnDressing	\$2.00
Asst Chips	\$0.75	Asst Chips	\$0.75
Fruit Granola Bar	\$0.75	Fruit Granola Bar	\$0.75
Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.75	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.75
1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate	\$1.00	1/2 Pint 2% Milk Chocolate	\$1.00
SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch	\$1.50	SunnyD or Hawaiian Punch	\$1.50
Dole Juice 16oz	\$2.00	Dole Juice 16oz	\$2.00
Poland Spring Water 8oz	\$1.00	Poland Spring Water 8oz	\$1.00
Poland Spring 16oz	\$1.50	Poland Spring 16oz	\$1.50
TOTAL		TOTAL	